Rangliste Muhleturnier Matzingen

Schiilerinnen

1. HALLER Fabienne

HALLER Melanie
Schiiler

1. BUCHER Max
2. WAGNER Roman

3. BISCHOFBERGER Bastian
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Junioren

. JUSSEL Roman

Seniorinnen
HOHL Renate
JENNI Dorli
STAUB Odile
ELMER Edith
STOFFEL Thea
Senioren
SCHIBLI Eduard
GRABER Daniel
AMMANN Walter
STAUB Peary
PONZETTO Ernst
MULLER Fredy
CAVIEZEL Alfons
JENNI Jirg
SCHAPPI Fredy
WEBER Peter

. BUCHER Fredi

. TREICHLER Alfred
. KNECHT Jakob

. GIGER Emil

. MATTES Norbert

. BORER Leonhard

Damen

1. KAHR Evelyn

WICKI Sandra

MC Effretikon
MC Effretikon

MGC Rheineck
MGC Rheineck
MGC Rheineck

MGC Rheineck

MGC Rorschach
MC Romanshorn
Arles

MC Effretikon
MC Romanshorn

MC Muhlematt-Dietikon

MGC Rorschach
MGC Rorschach
Arles

MC Wetzikon
MC Effretikon
MC Romanshorn
MC Romanshorn
MC Effretikon
MC Effretikon
MGC Rheineck
MC Wetzikon
MC Wetzikon
MC Rheineck
MC Wetzikon
MGC Rheineck

MC Grindel Kloten
MC Effretikon

Vom 06. Mai 2007

CH2028
CH2029

CH1786
CH1785
CH1784

CH1289

CH884
CH1247
F
CH930
CH1535

CH615
CH284
CH919
F
CH569
CH1379
CH829
CH1246
CH601
CHB865
CH1381
CH718
CH424
CH1171
CH495
CH171

CH410
CH1331

37
42

28
33
38

28

32
33
33
38
42

27
26
29
31
30
28
31
32
28
33
26
31
33
34
37
38

29
25

48
41

27
34
43

30
30
39
32
36

28
27
27
28
27
28
29
28
26
29
32
28
31
34
37
36

25
29

37
41

30
29
38

26
32
37
37
36

27
29
26
28
30
31
26
32
31
30
34
31
28
28
37

29

39
40

38
30
30

26

31
35
26
41
38

25
27
25
28
30
29
28
34
34
28
35
31
29
31
31
33

26
26

161
164

123
126
149

101

119
130
135
148
152

103
107
110
113
115
115
119
120
120
121
123
124
124
127
133
144

102
109
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Herren

SPESCHA Vitus
VUILLIOMENET Guy
ZAUGG Beat
HAURI Marvin
SCHNYDER Roland
FREI Michael
BORER Christian
JULMI Dieter

GOIS René

STENZ Hermann

. PRINZING Dominik

. LEHNER Marcel

. HASLEBACHER Robert
. HALLER Thomas

Rangliste Mannschaften

. MC Muihlematt-Dietikon 1

SCHIBLI Eduard
SPESCHA Vitus
VUILLIOMENET Guy
HAURI Marvin

MGC Rorschach 1
HASLEBACHER Robert
HOHL Renate
AMMANN Walter
GRABER Daniel

MC Effretikon 1
WICKI Sandra
WEBER Peter
SCHNYDER Roland
LEHNER Marcel

MC Mihlematt-Dietikon
MC Muhlematt-Dietikon
MGC Matzingen

MC Muhlematt-Dietikon
MC Effretikon

MC Romanshorn

MGC Rheineck

MGC Matzingen

MGC Rheineck

MC Wetzikon

MGC Matzingen

MC Effretikon

MC Rorschach

MC Effretikon

1 2.
Runde

MannNr. IR;unde

27
23
28
26

Total 104

30
32
29
26

Total 117

25
33
28
28

Total 114

CH811
CH741
CH786
CH1611
CH636
CH1323
CH1019
CH54
CH330
CH670
CH1742
CH455
CH1748
CH1183

3.
Runde

28 23
23 26
23 26
25 28
99 103

40 33
30 26
27 29
27 27
124 115

29 29
29 31
27 27
39 28
124 115

28
26
26
28
28
31
29
36
30
31
28
30
37

4.
Runde

25
22
24
25
96

27
31
25
27
110

26
28
28
34
116

26
25
27
28
25

28
34
39
40
34

Total

103

94
101
104
402

130
119
110
107
466

109
121
110
129
469

26
26

28
27
29
30
27
28
29
32
28
33
27

26
25
28
27
27
34
30
32
25
34
27
32

94
101
102
104
110
112
113
114
118
119
122
129
130
130



4. MC Romanshorn 1
JENNI Jiirg
CAVIEZEL Alfons
FREI Michael
JENNI Dorli

5. MC Effretikon 2
MULLER Fredy
HALLER Thomas
SCHAPPI Fredy
ELMER Edith

32
31
28
33
Total 124

28
37
28
38
Total 131

28
29
28
30
115

28
34
26
32
120

26
31
29
32
118

30
27
32
37
126

34
28
27
35
124

29
32
34
41
136

120
119
112
130
481

115
130
120
148
513



